
 2024 Summer Games

Basketball Schedule

Saturday June 8, 2024

Gold Mine

Court 1 Court 2 Court 3 Court 4 Court 5

11:30 AM 11:30 AM 11:30 AM 11:30 AM 11:30 AM

PURPLE | Match 1

SCLARC Avengers

vs

Kern Storm

PURPLE | Match 2

Pomona Wildcats

vs

Santa Maria Rebels

PINK | Match 1

SGV Tomahawks

vs
Pasadena Ducks Yellow

PINK | Match 2

Eastvale Wolves

vs

Camarillo Dolphins

AQUA | Match 1

SDC Tritons

vs

AV Desert Girls

12:00 PM 12:00 PM 12:00 PM 12:00 PM 12:00 PM

ORANGE | Match 1

OC Tigers Fangs

vs

Long Beach Lakers

ORANGE | Match 2

Anaheim Panthers

vs

Simi Stars

GREEN | Match 1

Westside All-Stars

vs

Burbank Tigers

GREEN | Match 2

North County Aztecs

vs

SAB All Stars

BLACK | Match 1

OC Lady Tigers

vs

Torrance Her-icanes

1:00 PM 1:00 PM 1:00 PM 1:00 PM 1:00 PM

GRAY | Match 1

Carson Hot Shots

vs

Los Alamitos Wolves

GRAY | Match 2

Mighty Menifee Hotshots

vs

Glendale Thunder

BLUE | Match 1

Fontana Lakers

vs

Carlsbad Ravens

BLUE | Match 2

Downey

vs

Kern Thunder

AQUA | Match 2

AV Desert Girls

vs

SCV Diva Sharks

1:30 PM 1:30 PM 1:30 PM 1:30 PM 1:30 PM

PURPLE | Match 3

SCLARC Avengers

vs

Santa Maria Rebels

PURPLE | Match 4

Pomona Wildcats

vs

Kern Storm

PINK | Match 3

SGV Tomahawks

vs

Camarillo Dolphins

PINK | Match 4

Eastvale Wolves

vs
Pasadena Ducks Yellow

BLACK | Match 2

Torrance Her-icanes

vs

Kern LadyFog

2:00 PM 2:00 PM 2:00 PM 2:00 PM 2:00 PM

ORANGE | Match 3

OC Tigers Fangs

vs

Simi Stars

ORANGE | Match 4

Anaheim Panthers

vs

Long Beach Lakers

GREEN | Match 3

Westside All-Stars

vs

SAB All Stars

GREEN |Match 4

North County Aztecs

vs

Burbank Tigers

AQUA | Match 3

SDC Tritons

vs

SCV Diva Sharks

2:30 PM 2:30 PM 2:30 PM 2:30 PM 2:30 PM

GRAY | Match 3

Carson Hot Shots

vs

Glendale Thunder

GRAY | Match 4

Mighty Menifee Hotshots

vs

Los Alamitos Wolves

BLUE | Match 3

Fontana Lakers

vs

Kern Thunder

BLUE | Match 4

Downey

vs

Carlsbad Ravens

BLACK | Match 3

OC Lady Tigers

vs

Kern LadyFog

3:00 PM 3:00 PM 3:00 PM 3:00 PM

PURPLE | Match 5

SCLARC Avengers

vs

Pomona Wildcats

PURPLE | Match 6

Kern Storm

vs

Santa Maria Rebels

PINK | Match 5

SGV Tomahawks

vs

Eastvale Wolves

PINK | Match 6

Pasadena Ducks Yellow

vs

Camarillo Dolphins

3:30 PM 3:30 PM 3:30 PM 3:30 PM

ORANGE | Match 5

OC Tigers Fangs

vs

Anaheim Panthers

ORANGE | Match 6

Long Beach Lakers

vs

Simi Stars

GREEN | Match 5

Westside All-Stars

vs

North County Aztecs

GREEN | Match 6

Burbank Tigers

vs

SAB All Stars

4:00 PM 4:00 PM 4:00 PM 4:00 PM

GRAY | Match 5

Carson Hot Shots

vs
Mighty Menifee Hotshots

GRAY | Match 6

Los Alamitos Wolves

vs

Glendale Thunder

BLUE | Match 5

Fontana Lakers

vs

Downey

BLUE | Match 6

Carlsbad Ravens

vs

Kern Thunder

Pyramid

LUNCH


